

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE SPI 1

I.D.: 85807770

Data publicarii 11.08.23 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.343,29 RON - 3.343,29 RON

Descriere: 1 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 Buc 1 6,58 6,58 7,83 2 CANAL CABLU 40x25 PVC ML 40 2,41 96,40 114,72 3 SCHC PRIZA DUBLA CU CAPAC PT IP44 WDE000525 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 2 31,27 62,54 74,42 4 FISA IND. 2P+N 32A 220V PKE32M423 Buc 1 22,01 22,01 26,19 5 CUPLA PE FIR IND.2P+N 32A 220V PKF32M423 Buc 1 32,78 32,78 39,01 6 GTV CORP ILUM IP65 HELIOS 2x120 (ABS+PC) LD-HEL236B-30 Buc 1 53,49 53,49 63,65 7 GTV TUB LED HL 19W 120cm 6400K 1900lm SW-ZSZT819W-120 Buc 2 12,75 25,50 30,35 8 KIT ILUM URGENTA TUBURI CU LED (10W 3h) 98861 Buc 1 145,80 145,80 173,50 9 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 5 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-415 Buc 50 2,11 105,50 125,55 10 CABLU NHXH FE180 E90 5x4 ML 80 16,37 1309,60 1558,42 11 SCHE VIGI 1P+N 20A 4.5KA RCBO EZ9D32620 Buc 1 98,67 98,67 117,42 12 CABLU MYF 10 GALBEN/VERDE H07V-K ML 80 5,44 435,20 517,89 13 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 10MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-501/08 Buc 4 0,55 2,20 2,62 14 CIL URGENTA 12LED/2.7W 1.5h IP42 GR8 PERM/NEPERM Buc 1 83,83 83,83 99,76 15 SCHC INTRERUPATOR PT IP44 WDE000510 Buc 1 11,70 11,70 13,92 16 VDI RACK 12U/600x450 NEGRU WALL-MOUNT 19" H=65cm Buc 1 415,60 415,60 494,56 17 GTV CORP ILUM IP65 HELIOS 2x60 (ABS+PC) LD-HEL218B-30 Buc 7 41,27 288,89 343,78 18 GTV TUB LED 9W 60cm 4000K 900 lm GT-SZNT809W-60 Buc 14 10,50 147,00 174,93 T O T A L G E N E R A L 3.343,29 3.978,52